

:
C.A.No. 666 OF 2004
ITEM No.5

Court No. 4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No.2 in
Civil Appeal No.666/2004

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NELSON G. MOSES & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing affidavit of undertaking)
(With Office Report)

Date : 09/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr.P.P.Khurana,Sr.Adv.
Dr.K.S.Chauhan,Adv.
Mr.V.K.Burman,Adv
Mr.SN Terdol,Adv.
Ms.Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.
Mr.V. Ramasubramanian,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The application for condonation of delay in filing the Affidavit of undertaking is allowed.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
P.S. TO REGISTRAR

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER